
Pos 

MX1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

MX2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

211 
1 

20 
30 
10 
27 
97 

134 
3 

169 
32 

236 
101 

01 
34 
61 
45 
43 
25 

416 
841 
010 
305 
15 

743 
111 
12 
96 
57 
99 
19 

326 
182 
415 
369 

Nome 

PAULO ALBERTO 

CARLOS CAMPANO JIMENEZ 

JETRO SALAZAR 

HECTOR FREITAS ASSUNÇAO 

JEAN CARLO RAMOS 

THALES VILARDI FELIX DA SILVA 

PEDRO HENRIQUE ROSA BUENO 

CAIO LOPES FERNANDES 

WILGNER FRANCISCO 

DIEGO FERNANDO HENNING 

RODRIGO LAMA DE ANDRADE SANTOS 

DANTE LUPO PARRA 

HUMBERTO ALEJANDRO MARTIN GARAICOECHEA 

FABIO APARECIDO  DOS SANTOS 

LUCAS MORAES DUNKA 

FREDERICO MOLINA SPAGNOL 

LEONARDO DE SOUZA 

MATHEUS KLYSMAN OLIVEIRA LIMA 

LEONARDO ZEQUINÃO CASSAROTTI 

REGINALDO RIBEIRO TAYT-SOHN JUNIOR 

JOÃO VITOR PEREIRA XAVIER 

GABRIEL BOHRER ANDRIGO 

FELIPE DE BARROS FERREIRA 

PEDRO MAGERO 

JOÃO VICTOR ALVES FERNANDES 

JOAQUIM ANTONIO NETO 

JOAO VICTOR CINTRA HELENO DE CARVALHO 

BRAYAN SOARES PINTO 

JOSEILDO FERREIRA LOPES JUNIOR 

RAFAEL RIBEIRO DE ARAUJO 

AUGUSTINHO GODIM TEIXEIRA ALGARVE 

LEONARDO SANTOS PINTO 

ATHALO ARAUJO BRITO 

PAULO ALBERTO BAYÃO COUTINHO 

GABRIEL RODRIGUES CARVALHO 

Classe 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Pontos totais 

50 
42 
40 
38 
32 
28 
28 
28 
22 
22 
19 
17 
12 

50 
42 
42 
36 
32 
29 
26 
25 
22 
16 
16 
16 
14 
13 
12 
11 
9 
8 
6 
4 
3 
0 

R1.  

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

25 
20 
22 
18 
16 
15 
11 
12 
10 
6 
7 
8 

14 
13 
5 
0 
9 
2 
1 
4 
3 
0 

R2.  

25 
20 
22 
18 
16 
13 
14 
15 
10 
11 
9 
8 

12 

-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

R3.  

25 
22 
18 
20 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
-- 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 
15 
13 
12 
10 
9 
8 
-- 
0 
7 

11 
0 
6 
5 
0 
-- 
-- 
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CRONOMETRAGEM 
AMELIO TOLEDO JUNIOR (ESCADINHA) 
DIRETOR DE PROVA 
WESLEY MAGALHAES (PAKITO) 
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4ª etapa BRMX 2019 

Domingo 

SOMA ELITE MX 

Fama - MG 1,310 Km 


